

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
N/A:-	main of road from Kishori Choudhary Toward to panchayat road under masonry				
N/A:-	quartz with construction Pvt. Ltd. masonry work				
Date of start:- 29/06/2021					
Date of completion:- 15/06/22					

① Restoration of main of road
in all complete job:-

-	9	1.800	1.00	0.300	= 5.130 m ³
-	14	2.400	1.00	0.300	= 10.080 m ³
-	19	2.700	0.900	0.300	= 13.851 m ³
-	12	3.100	1.00	0.300	= 11.160 m ³
-	23	2.00	0.900	0.300	= 12.420 m ³
-	4	2.300	1.00	0.300	= 6.030 m ³
-	13	1.800	0.700	0.300	= 4.914 m ³
-	9	1.200	0.800	0.300	= 2.592 m ³
-	14	1.700	0.300	0.300	= 6.426 m ³
					= 72.663 m ³

Abstract of cost

70

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts to do all -					
Qty vide SLNO ① p - ⑥⑥					
72.663 m ³					
@ 404.86/m ³					29360.00
					29360.00
② making up of Gerns Shouder to do all -					
Qty vide SLNO ② ⑥⑦ page					
157.50 m ²					
@ 60.28/m ²					9494.00
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm WBM to do all -					
Qty vide SLNO ③ p - ⑥⑦					
28.13 m ²					
@ 289.30/m ²					8138.00
④ patch repair over pot holes with 20mm mass material to do all -					
Qty vide ④ page ⑥⑦					
28.13 m ²					
@ 261.93/m ²					7368.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
(5) Repair to pot holes in road Surfacing using Bituminous to do all -				
Qty vide sl no (5) p (68)				
28.13 m ²				
@ 280.12/m ²				= 7880.00
(6) maint. of C/D work (House pipe) to do all -				
Qty vide sl no (6) p (68)				
1 NO.				
@ 1166.58/NO				= 1167.00

(7) maint. of road sign to do all -				
Qty vide sl no (7) p - (68)				
0.17 km				
@ 1104.14/km				= 187.00
(8) maint. of zoom post to do all -				
Qty vide sl no (8) p (68)				
0.20 km				
@ 641.92/km				= 128.00
(9) Cutting of branches of tree to do all -				
Qty vide sl no (9) p - (68)				
1 NO				
@ 113.64/NO				= 114.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Total area
	No.	L	B	
⑩ Laying of				
for all				
Qty vide 8 no 10 p (69)				
220 m ²				
⑪ p/lv of laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound to do all -				
Qty vide 8 no 11 p (69)				
220 m ²				
⑫ 721.95/m ² = 158829.00				

(12) material of already planted tree for third year to do all -				
34 no.				
@ 588 / no			=	19992.00
			=	242685.00
Add 1% GST Labour cost			=	2426.00
Add 12% GST			=	29122.00
			=	274233.00

Wilson
5/21/05/2025
13

22-05-25
K-12
C
22-05-25